
 
Helpful Contacts at St Joes 

 

Attendance: 
 Contact Mr Chris Blackwell, 

Attendance Officer, 
cblackwell2@sjcadets.org or in the 
Main Office 

 
Athletic Questions: 

 Contact Mr Kevin Butler, Assistant 
Principal for Athletics, 
kbutler@sjcadets.org, or in the 
Athletic Office on the first floor of 
the Academic Wing 

 
For Locker Numbers and Combinations: 

 Contact your counselor in the 
Guidance Office on the second floor 
of the Academic Wing 

 
Community Service/Campus Ministry 
Questions: 

 Contact Mr Jordan Smith, Director of 
Campus Ministry, jsmith@sjcadets.org 
or in the Student Commons, first 
floor 

Schedule Concerns: 
 Contact your counselor in the 

Guidance Office on the second floor 
of the Academic Wing 

 
Transportation: 

 Contact Ms DeStefano in the  Main 
Office or at adestefano@sjcadets.org 
or ext 300 

 
PlusPortal/eBackpack Questions: 

 Contact Mr Justin Cirisoli in the 
Office of the Registrar, 
jcirisoli@sjcadets.org or in the 
Guidance Office 

 
 

iPad/Wi-Fi Questions: 
 Contact Mrs Angelica Abelson, 

Technology Administrator 
aabelson@sjcadets.org, or see Mrs 
Moskowitz, Director of Library 
Media, in the O’Keefe Media Center 

 
Gmail/Google Questions: 

 Contact Mrs Juliann Moskowitz, 
Director of Library Media, 
jmoskowitz@sjcadets.org or in the 
O’Keefe Media Center 

 
Clubs/Activities: 

 Contact Mr Martin Dempsey, 
Director of Extracurricular Activities, 
mdempsey@sjcadets.org  

 
Student Health Concerns: 

 Contact Mrs Dorothy Miller, School 
Nurse, dmiller@sjcadets.org or in the 
Nurse’s Office in the main lobby 

 
Questions or Concerns about Grades: 

 Contact your teacher directly, or your 
guidance counselor  

 
Student Personal/Social Concerns: 

 Contact Mrs Seperack, School Social 
Worker or your counselor in the 
Guidance Office on the second floor 
of the Academic Wing 

 
Discipline Issues, Uniforms & Dresscode: 

 Contact Ms Margo Sheehan, Dean of 

Student Life, msheehan@sjcadets.org 

or in the Main Office
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